Devon Energy

20 N. Broadway

Suite 1500

Oklahoma City, OK 73102-8260

Falcon 3C #3

Lea County
174 1.74 172 0.88 1.52 1.52
361 1.87 3/4 1.31 2.45 3.98
561 2.00 1/2 0.88 1.75 5.73
756 1.95 1 1.75 3.41 9.14

943 1.87 11/4 2.19 4.09 13.23
1036 0.93 11/4 2.19 2.03 15.26

1532 4.96 1 1.75 8.68 23.94
2032 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 30.51
2382 3.50 11/4 2.19 7.66 38.16
2600 2.18 1172 2.63 5.72 43.89

!%x Lra /dtuvfézﬂ /m(//

Belinda M. Howard - Secretary

i
\} e attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 2 4{ day of
{,;L}z UL

/1997 by Belinda Howard - Secretary, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a
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PAULA CAh..... i
Notary Public, State cf Texcs Notary Public

My Commission Bxpires Jan. 11, 2001




